Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Cutler - (370958) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.77
1:04.07
1:04.08
1:04.10
1:04.42
1:04.76
1:04.86
1:04.91
1:04.92
1:04.96
1:04.97
1:05.02
1:05.20
1:05.32
1:05.54
1:05.58
1:05.58
1:05.60
1:05.66
1:05.86
1:06.03
1:06.19
1:06.21
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1:06.27
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Date

31/07/16
05/08/17
05/08/15
27/07/16
31/07/16
04/12/19
27/07/16
11/04/14
25/03/17
13/03/16
05/08/15
24/01/16
27/02/16
04/05/14
24/01/16
06/08/14
03/05/15
06/08/14
30/07/17
03/05/15
17/01/14
01/05/16
11/02/17
10/03/17
05/08/17
31/01/15
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Meet

British Summer Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

US Open

British Summer Championships

British Gas Championships 2014

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Challenge International Geneva

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
Challenge International Geneva

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
ASA South West Summer Championships
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
British Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
Geneva International Meet 2014

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Warwickshire Swimming Championships
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Georgia,USA
Sheffield
Glasgow
Bristol
Wycombe
Sheffield
Geneva
Bristol
Plymouth
Geneva
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Geneva
Plymouth
Coventry
Edinburgh
Sheffield

London Aquatic Cent
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Club Swam Under Level

Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
1
1
1
1
1
Mt Kelly 1
1
1
1
1
Mt Kelly 1
1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Co Coventry 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
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1:06.53 639 H 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1
1:06.54 639 H 16/03/13  Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1
1:06.54 639 F 16/03/13  Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1
1:06.60 637 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth 1
1:06.62 637 R 28/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
1:06.82 631 F 02/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Mt Kelly 1
1:06.93 628 H 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1
1:07.08 624 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
1:07.12 623 R 28/07/13  BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
1:07.13 622 H 11/02/17  Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1
1:07.16 622 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent 1
1:07.30 618 H 27/07/113 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
1:07.32 617 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol 1
1:07.60 609 H 02/06/13  ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Mt Kelly 1
1:07.86 602 H 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
1:07.94 600 05/08/14  BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
1:08.20 594 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
1:08.30 591 H 30/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1
1:08.42 588 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
1:08.60 583 H 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 1
1:08.93 575 H 19/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
1:09.03 572 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
1:09.18 569 H 17/01/14 Geneva International Meet 2014 Geneva Mt Kelly 1
1:09.31 565 F 17/03/12  Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1
1:09.40 563 H 13/04/13 Stockport Metro April Meet Stockport Mt Kelly 1
1:09.50 561 H 10/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1
1:09.70 556 H 17/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1
1:10.17 545 F 24/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth 1
1:10.21 544 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
1:10.42 539 H 01/11/14  City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry 1
1:11.79 509 H 29/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
1:16.68 417 H 03/07/11 Cardiff International Open Meet 2011 Cardiff Mt Kelly 1
1:16.83 415 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
1:18.00 397 H 12/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1
1:18.60 388 H 19/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1
1:20.37 362 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
1:23.91 318 H 27/11/10  City of Coventry Open Coventry Mt Kelly 1
1:29.05 266 H 28/11/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Mt Kelly 1
1:30.23 256 H 09/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Mt Kelly 1
1:30.81 251 H 10/07/10 Co Coventry Graham Sykes Coventry Mt Kelly 3
Swims in Date Order
Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:04.76 693 H 04/12/19  US Open Georgia,USA 1
1:08.60 583 H 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 1
1:04.07 716 F 05/08/17  Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
1:06.27 647 H 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
1:05.66 665 R 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
1:08.30 591 H 30/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1
1:04.92 688 F 25/03/17  Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol 1
1:06.25 648 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Mt Kelly 1
1:06.21 649 F 11/02/17  Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1
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1:07.13
1:04.42
1:03.77
1:04.10
1:04.86
1:06.19
1:06.93
1:04.96
1:05.20
1:05.02
1:05.54
1:04.08
1:04.97
1:10.17
1:05.58
1:05.86
1:06.60
1:06.29
1:07.08
1:06.28
1:07.16
1:10.42
1:05.60
1:05.58
1:07.94
1:07.32
1:05.32
1:06.53
1:04.91
1:08.42
1:06.03
1:09.18
1:09.03
1:07.12
1:06.62
1:07.30
1:06.82
1:07.60
1:09.40
1:06.54

1:06.54

1:08.20
1:10.21
1:07.86
1:09.50
1:08.93
1:11.79
1:09.31
1:09.70
1:20.37
1:16.68
1:18.00
1:16.83

1:18.60
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11/0217
31/07/16
31/07/16
27/07/16
27/07/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
13/03/16
27/02/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
05/08/15
05/08/15
24/05/15
03/05/15
03/05/15
03/04/15
03/04/15
29/03/15
31/01/15
31/01/15
01/11/14
06/08/14
06/08/14
05/08/14
28/06/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
11/04/14
29/03/14
17/01/14
17/01/14
19/10/13
28/07/13
28/07/13
27/07/113
02/06/13
02/06/13
13/04/13
16/03/13

16/03/13

10/02/13
20/10/12
25/07/12
10/06/12
19/05/12
29/04/12
17/03/12
17/03/12
15/10/11
03/07/11
12/06/11
28/05/11
19/03/11

Warwickshire Swimming Championships
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Challenge International Geneva

Challenge International Geneva

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
ASA South West Summer Championships
ASA South West Summer Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

City of Coventry November Open Meet

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
British Gas Championships 2014

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Geneva International Meet 2014

Geneva International Meet 2014

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Stockport Metro April Meet

Warwickshire County Championships
Warwickshire County Championships

Derventio February Festival

Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships

Midland Age Group Championships

Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet

Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open
Warwickshire County Championships
Warwickshire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2011

BG Midlands Age Group Championships
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Warwickshire County Championships

Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Wycombe
Bristol
Geneva
Geneva
Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
London Aquatic Cent
London Aquatic Cent
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Bristol
Plymouth
Plymouth
Glasgow
Sheffield
Geneva
Geneva
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Stockport

Coventry
Coventry

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Cardiff

Coventry
Sheffield

Coventry

Co Coventry
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
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1:23.91
1:30.81
1:30.23

1:29.05
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27/11110
10/07/10
09/05/10
28/11/09

City of Coventry Open

Co Coventry Graham Sykes
City of Coventry May Open
City of Coventry Open

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry
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Mt Kelly 3
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
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